| EL-PASO COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT Rermit # 〇叶のの6万6の 1000 INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM Date 29 March 2006 20 20 1000 2000 2000 2000 2000 200 |
|--|
| + 412 (M70/I |
| APPROVED: Yes No Z Environmental Health Specialist: J. Christensen |
| Address 4601 Secluded Creek Court 80908 Owner Mark Brever |
| Legal Description Lot 21 High Forest Ranch Filing 2 |
| Residence / # Bedrooms 4 Commercial System Installer Kungu Prilling |
| SEPTIC TANK: Commercial Construction Material Construction Capacity Gallon 1500 |
| DISPOSAL FIELD: |
| Trench: Depth (Range) Width Total Length Sq. Ft |
| Depth of Rock Under PVC Type of cover on Rock |
| Bed: Depth (Range) Length Width Sq. Ft. Depth of Rock Under PVC Type of cover on Rock DRYWELLS: # of Pits Rings (Pit 1) Rings (Pit 2) Working Depth #1 #2 Size (L x W) #1 #2 Total Sq. Ft. |
| Size (L x W) #1 #2 Total Sq. Ft. ROCKLESS SYSTEMS: |
| Standard Chamber: Type Inf: Itrator #Chambers 64 Sq. Ft./Chamber 155 (Bed) Trench High Profile Units: Type Chamber #Chambers Sq. Ft./Chamber Bed Trench Reduction Allowed 35 % Sq. Ft. Required 1524 Depth (Range) 2'-3'2' Sq. Ft. Installed 992 Equivalent Sq. Ft. Installed with Reduction 1526 |
| High Profile Units: Type Chamber #Chambers Sq. Ft/Chamber Bed Trench |
| Reduction Allowed 35 % Sq. Ft. Required 1524 Depth (Range) 2 3 2 Sq. Ft. Installed 993 Fourvalent Sq. Ft. Installed with Reduction 1526 |
| Engineer Design: Y (N) Engineering Firm N/A |
| * Approval letter provided? (Y) N A+tacked letter, Colorado Engineering Apr. 2006 Well installed at time of septic system inspection? (Y) N Public Water? |
| *Approval will be revoked if in the future the well is found to be within 50 feet of the septic tank and/or 100 feet of the |
| disposal field. |
| NOTES: * System enstalled outside of percolation test site. |
| |
| Risers to be installed on septic tank - 51/2 deep to top of tank. |
| Well |
| Mell. |
| |
| |
| <u></u> |
| · |
| |
| |
| |
| 4 deep |
| \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ |
| 1500gallon Deck Septic Tank |
| |
| 10' of 4"SPR LI |
| |
| |
| |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| 31/2 deep deel |
| |
| Absorption bed |
| The state of the s |
| 8-row of 8-Infiltrators |
| z'Acep |
| de (,) |

EL PASO COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT

PERMIT NUMBER: ON0006760

301 S Union Blvd, Colorado Springs, Colorado 719-575-8636

INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM PERMIT

MARK BREUER

OWNER NAME:

| ADDRESS: | 4601 SECLUDED O | CREEK COU | RT | | | | DATE PERMITTED: | 10/4/2005 |
|---|--|--|---------------------------------------|---------------------------|--|--------------------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------|
| CITY,STATE,ZIP: | COLORADO SPRII | NGS | CO | 80908 | | | DATE LERMITTED. | 10/4/2003 |
| INSTALLED BY: | | | | | | | PHONE NUMBER: | 7194941726 |
| This permit is issued in a twelve (12) months from construction has not com- revokable if all stated req Sewage disposal system t | date of issue- whicheve menced prior to the expi uirements are not met. | r occurs first-(u ration date of the | inless work is in he building perm | n progress mit, the IS | s), If both a buildin SDS permit shall ex | g and an ISDS p opire at the same | permit are issued for the | same property and |
| THIS PERMIT DO | DES NOT DENO | TE APPR | OVAL OF: | ZONI | NG AND ACI | REAGE RE | EQUIREMENTS | 5. |
| | | | | | _ | | akea Man | |
| • | | nio | FCTOD EL D | | U | | | |
| | | DIR | ECTOR, EL P | raso Co | DINIT DEPAKT | MENT OWER | EALTH AND ENVIRO | JAMENI . / |
| PERMIT EXPIRATION Expires twelve m | N DATE : sonths from date of i | ssue | | 2 | Brifi | n for | PHONE NUMBER | wense |
| <u>* NC</u> | TE: FOR INSPECT | | | | S:30 A.M. OF S EXCLUDED) | THE DAY TO | BE INSPECTED. | |
| | LEAVE THE ENTI | | | | | R FINAL INS | SPECTION. | |
| WATER SOURCE: | WELL | | | | | | | |
| MINIMUM SEPTIC T | ANK SIZE : | 1,500 G | ALLONS | V | MINIMUM ABSO | DRPTION ARE | EA REQUIRED | |
| PLANNING DEPART | MENT MARK | ENUMERA | TION E | | FLOOD PLAIN | <u>Lesso</u> | WASTEWATER | |
| COMMENTS: | | | | | | | | |
| INSTALL ABSOR DEPTH OF SYSTI ENGINEER. NO | EM SHALL NOT | EXCEED 4 | FEET BEL | OW N | ATIVE GROU | IND SURFA | CE UNLESS APP | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| owner or represen | shall assume no responsi tative. Free access to the nee with requirements of | property shall be | • | - | | • | | , , , , |
| | | | | | | <u> </u> | | |
| | 7.22 | ~ – – – – | FOR ADMINI | ISTRATI | VE USE ONLY | · | | |
| Permit Ready: | Called | Maile | ed | | | | | |
| Final Inspection Reques | D./ | F - 1 | , , | ı ر | Date Called In: _3 | 172/01 | 12121 | |
| - som map serion reques | Phone # _ | 682 - 3 | 3720 | | | • | | |
| | rnone # _ | <u>, </u> | <u> </u> | : | Septic Site will be i | ready: | 82U | |

| nspector | Record I D | 6760 |
|---|---|---|
| | · | |
| EL PASO COUNTY DEPARTMENT (301 South Union Boulevard • Colorado Springs, CO • *ALL PAYMENTS ARE DUE AT TIME O | 80910-3123 • (719) 575-8635 • | Fax: (719) 578-3188 |
| APPLICATION FOR AN ON-SITE WASTEV | | |
| NEW CONSTRUCTION □MINOR | REPAIR DMAJOR RE | CPAIR/ADD |
| Owner MARK BREUER. Address of Property 460 SECLUDED CREEK C | Daytime Ph | Tre 719 - 494-1726 7 |
| Address of Property 460 SECLY OGO CREEK C | ouet City & Zip | colo spernes 80908 |
| Legal Description Lot 21 HIGH FUCKST RANCH | FILING 2 | |
| Owner's MAILING Address 4445 NOCHAPARK DR SLOT Size 110,083 SP Tax Schedule # 612 600 | Sult 204 City, State & | & Zip Colo SPRIVES 8090 |
| Lot Size 110,083 SP Tax Schedule # 612 600 | 7017 | • |
| Type of Building: AFrame Modular Mobile Commerc | ial Manufactured Other | |
| Water Supply: Well or Spring Cistern Public Inside | | |
| □MAIL PERMIT OR PICK UP PERMIT □THERE | IS AN ADDITIONAL RESID | ENCE ON THIS PROPERTY |
| Percolation Test Attached Y N Basement N N | | Clothes Washer Y N |
| I have supplied a plot plan as described on the back of this form. I upon such further mandatory and additional tests and reports as may applicant for purposes of evaluating the application, and issuance on necessary to ensure compliance with rules and regulations adopted represented to be true and correct to the best of my knowledge and Department of Health and Environment in evaluating the same funderstand any falsification or misrepresentation may result in the dupon said application and in legal action for perjury as provided by land | be required by the Department of the permit is subject to such ed pursuant to C.R.S. 25-10-1 belief, and are designed to be or purposes of issuing the permit of the application or revocation. | t to be made and furnished by an terms and conditions as deemed 107 et. seq. I hereby certify all relied on by the El Paso County mit applied for herein. I further |
| OWNER'S SIGNATURE You will be notified by telephone when your permit is ready for pic | | Date |
| | <u> </u> | of 10 days for new septics. |
| DEPARTMENT OF H | _ | - 20 |
| 1524 Ft Minimum Tank Capacity Minimum Absorption | | te Inspection |
| REMARKS Install absorption system | in area and a | verage dapth |
| Shall not exceed 1 Ft bel- | | south of system |
| unloss approved by an enginee | w native ground | of Sustam is to |
| be installed in the drainage | 0 | |
| | | |
| · | · | |
| EHS INSPECTOR Quet Christians. | DATE 09-30-05 / | APPROVED DENIED |
| FEES AS OF | | <u> </u> |
| NEW CONSTRUCTION \$407.00 + Planning Department S | |) |

DATE TO FLOODPLAIN/ENUMERATIONS_

· PLEASE COMPLETE THE BACK OF THIS FORM

DATE TO PLANNING / WASTEWATER:

MAJOR REPAIR/ADDITION, \$448.00 MINOR REPAIR/ADDITION \$154.00

| 1) | We require an original of your <u>PERCOLATION (PERC) TEST</u> with an original professional engineer's (PE) stamp and signature as well as a plot of the percolation test hole locations with measurements from a fixed reference point. | | | | | | |
|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| 2) | PROPERTY ADDRESS OR LOT NUMBER MUST BE POSTED AND CLEARLY VISIBLE FROM ROAD. PERC HOLES MUST BE CLEARLY MARKED OR AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR A RETURN TRIP TO THE SITE MAY BE ASSESSED. | | | | | | |
| 3) A <u>PLOT PLAN</u> must be drawn (not to scale) on an 8 ½ x 11 sheet of paper. The plot plan must income a north bearing ✓ 4) all buildings (proposed or existing) ✓ 7) driveway (proposed existing and name of a property dimensions ✓ 6) alternate septic system site ✓ adjoining street) | | | | | | | |
| 4) | Initial any of the following features that apply to your property and INCLUDE them on your PLOT PLAN. Mb Well(s) Adjacent property well(s) | | | | | | |
| | Cistern . Water line | | | | | | |
| 5) | Initial any of the following that are within 100 feet of your proposed septic system and <u>INCLUDE</u> on your <u>PLOT PLAN</u> . | | | | | | |
| | Spring(s)Lake(s) | | | | | | |
| | Pond(s)Stream(s) | | | | | | |
| | Dry Gulch(es) <u>MB</u> Natural drainage course(s) | | | | | | |
| 6) | GIVE COMPLETE DIRECTIONS TO THE PROPERTY FROM A MAIN HIGHWAY | | | | | | |
| | HWY 83 NORTH OF COLO. SPRINGS - TURN RIGHT | | | | | | |
| | HWY 83 NORTH OF COLO. SPRINGS - TURN RIGHT ON HIGH FOREST ROAD - TURN LEFT ON | | | | | | |
| | OPEN SKY - TURN LEFT ON SECLUDED CREEK | | | | | | |
| | court - OH LEFT END OF CUL DE SAC- | | | | | | |
| | 4601 SECLUPED CREEK COURT. | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | 7251 | | | | | | |
| | 2005 145 + = 9 | | | | | | |
| 07 | -22-05 5 'YSb 88/\5'1x05/X} | | | | | | |

: